Friday, August 8, 2014

Steeplechase
14 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
14002 Race No Ti e 0 0
14005 Jazz (M No Tinme 0 0
Qualifier Cutoff: 55.01 12 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
1 14010 Bungee 44,01 0 0
12002 Skye No Tine 0 0
12004 Acel a No Ti e 0 0
12006 Sabl e Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.73 18 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
1 18003 Sting 35.79 0 0
2 18007 Janie 43.71 0 1
18008 Robbi e No Ti e 0 0
18002 Fuji No Tine 0 0
Qualifier Cutoff: 50.22 16 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
1 16008 Cul I en 35.18 0 1
Qualifier Cutoff: 50.79 26 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
2 26002 Keen 31. 65 0 2
3 26005 Wk 39.04 0 1
26010 Happy No Ti e 0 0
26011 Pl ay No Ti e 0 0
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Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

44,01
Elim
Elim

Scor e

35.79
48. 71
Elim
Elim

Scor e

40. 18

Scor e

41. 65
44. 04
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



26013
26012

Elvis
Epi c

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.88
Ar nband Nane

Pl ace

)]

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

22010
22011
22016
22019
22024
22037
22045
22047
22026
22035
22007
22028
22030
22031
22032
22040
22048
22060
22062

Keebl er
Tenzi ng
d ever
Flier
Charlie
Roxy

G oovy
Sequel
Bl i ng
Hana
Metro
Graci e
Razz
Rush
Bet
diver
Keeper (F)
Bonita
Puck

No

35.

22

Ti me
64

i nch

Ti me

40.
44.
32.

No

31.

29
17
49
Ti nme
99

Absent

36.
39.
32.
36.
37.
35.

No

04
64
30
64
40
54
Ti nme

Absent

No

Ti me

Absent

44,

No
No

76
Ti me
Ti me

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 32
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 4

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Judge:

Kirstie Dean
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Elim

40.

64

Scor e

45.
44,
32.

29
17
49

Elim

31.

36.
44.
37.
36.
42.
45.

99

04
64
30
64
40
54

Elim

Elim

49.

76

Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier
Pl ace Arnband
P12001
3 P12007
2 P12011
1

Cutoff: 43.80

Name

Spar ks
St ar
Pochi
Bi zzy

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.99

Pl ace

N

Ar mband

PO8003
PO8005
PO8008

Name

Ri k
Pip (H

Pet er

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.88

Pl ace

Ar mband

P20005
P20011

Name

Bi ngo
Wl es

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.72

Pl ace

N

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Ar mband

P16004
P16007
P16020
P16022

Name

Eoi n
Moxi e
Fresca
Anmo

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1

12 inch
Ti me

No Ti e
43,18
35. 80
35.04

8 inch
Ti me

37. 60
55. 00
58. 90

20 inch
Ti me

42.31
Absent

16 i nch
Ti me

41.76
42. 41
No Ti e
31.78

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Friday, August 8, 2014
Perf. Speed Jumping

Judge:
R

O O oo

Judge:
R

o

Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

O O oo

Kirstie Dean

Kirstie Dean

Kirstie Dean

Kirstie Dean

S
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S
0

0
0

S
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Scor e

Elim
43,18
35. 80
35.04

Scor e

37. 60
55. 00
58. 90

Scor e

42. 31

Scor e

41.76
42. 41
Elim
31.78

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

1 14010

16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

1 16008

18 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

2 18007
1 18003

22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

2 22026
22035
1 22045
22016
22024

26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

26005
26002
26012

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Kirstie Dean

Name

Bungee

Ti me

37.14

Kirstie Dean

Name

Cul I en

Ti me

30.76

Kirstie Dean

Name

Jam e
Sting

Ti me

42. 71
36.72

Kirstie Dean

Name

Bl i ng
Hana

G oovy
d ever
Charlie

Ti me

29.75
Absent
26. 24
No Ti e
Absent

Kirstie Dean

Name

W k
Keen
Epi c

Ti me

Absent
28.73
34. 35

oo ww

Friday, August 8, 2014

Steeplechase Finals

R S
0 0
R S
0 0
R S
0 0
0 0
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
R S
0 0
0 0

o

o o

o

o

Scor e

37.14

Scor e

30.76

Scor e

42. 71
36.72

Scor e

29.75

26. 24
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim



8 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband
P0O8008
P08005
P08003
12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
3 P12007
2 P12011
1
16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
P16007
P16004
1 P16022
20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
1 P20005

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Kirstie Dean

Nane Ti me
Pet er Absent
Pip (H) Absent
R k No Ti ne

Kirstie Dean
Nane Ti me
St ar 36.71
Pochi 31.68
Bi zzy 31.19

Kirstie Dean
Nane Ti me
Moxi e Absent
Eoi n No Ti ne
AMTO 30.21

Kirstie Dean
Nane Ti me
Bi ngo 40. 52

Qo w~N

Friday, August 8, 2014

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

o o

o
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Scor e

Elim

Scor e
51.71

36. 68
31.19

Scor e

Elim
30.21

Scor e

45. 52



D stance: 154 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12006 Sabl e

1 12012 Eve

D stance: 154 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 14002 Race

D stance: 157 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16008 Cul I en

D stance: 157 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
18003 Sting

1 18008 Robbi e
18009 Skeeeet er!
18002 Fuj i

D stance: 159 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
26013 El vi s
26003 Pace
26004 Fanme( US)

1 26011 Pl ay
26002 Keen
26005 W k
26009 Super G

Friday, August 8, 2014

Masters Challenge Jumpers

40 seconds
Ti me

Absent
49. 18

40 seconds
Ti me

31. 98

37 seconds
Ti me

29. 82

38 seconds
Ti me

Absent
48. 68
No Ti e
No Ti e

36 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Ti nme
Ti nme

.85
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

E§66R66

Everyone
TFI ts R
9.18 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 1

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
10. 68 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFIts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

12 i nch
S

14 i nch
S

0

16 i nch
S

0

18 i nch

o

26 inch
S

OO OO oo

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

O O o

Judge:

OO OoOoOooOo

Jel i nda Pepper

E

0

Jel i nda Pepper

E

0

Jel i nda Pepper

E

0

Jel i nda Pepper

E

0

Jel i nda Pepper

E

PR PR OR

Scor e

14. 18

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

10. 68
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified



26010 Happy Absent

D stance: 159 yards SCT: 36 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
4 22005 Bean 33.34 0. 00 1
22014 Brite No Ti e 0. 00 0
22016 d ever No Ti e 0. 00 0
22022 Mack No Tine 0. 00 0
22024 Charlie No Ti e 0. 00 0
22033 Keegan No Ti e 0. 00 0
22035 Hana No Tine 0. 00 0
22037 Roxy Absent
2 22039 G nger (La) 30.86 0. 00 0
22040 diver Absent
22045 G oovy No Ti nme 0. 00 0
1 22049 W cked 27. 14 0. 00 0
22058 Choc No Tinme 0. 00 0
3 22059  Tuuli 32.39 0. 00 1
22008 Kel so No Ti e 0. 00 0
22062 Puck No Tinme 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 11.5%
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22 inch Judge:

S F

o OO OO oOoo

OO OoOoOoOoOo

E

o PR RPRRPRREPREPO

PP ORFROR

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

5. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333

5. 00

Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified



D stance: 159 yards SCT: 39 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P16021 Slice No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 41 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12011 Pochi 30. 95 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 39 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P20009 Ruby (C No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
1 P20023 Rascal 38. 83 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 43 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P08009 Becky Absent
1 P08010 Ruby (D) 36.54 0. 00 0 0

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Friday, August 8, 2014
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

OWOORr U

0. 0%

F

0

F

0

F

0
0

F

Jel i nda Pepper

E

1

Jel i nda Pepper

E

0

Jel i nda Pepper

E

0

Jel i nda Pepper

E

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Friday, August 8, 2014
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
2 12002 Skye 34. 46 2 3 2 4
12004  Acel a No Tinme 0 4 1 5
12006 Sabl e Absent
1 12011 Phire 45. 58 2 2 3 4
3 12012 Eve 47. 36 2 3 2 3
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
14001 Yao M ng 43. 30 2 2 2 4
2 14003 Jonesy 42.78 1 2 3 6
14002 Race 39.72 0 5 5 3
1 14004 Gb 46. 17 2 3 2 2
3 14005 Jazz (M 40. 84 2 1 2 3
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 16002 Mssy (M 43. 28 2 3 2 3
16005 Cooper (L) 46.56 1 2 3 5
3 16007 Fly No Tinme 2 4 0 4
2 16008 Cull en 37.58 2 4 3 3
16010 Dr eaner 45. 16 2 1 3 5
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 18003 Sting 43.55 1 4 3 4
2 18005 Luna( Q) 44. 44 2 1 2 5
3 18009 Skeeeeter! 41.97 0 3 2 2
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
22008 Kel so 43. 17 1 2 3 3

-1-

Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
Ganbl e Score
39
28
25 62 Qualified
38
Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
Ganbl e Score
34
25 57 Qualified
43
25 62 Qualified
25 53 Qualified
Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
Ganbl e Score
25 63 Qualified
31
38
46
33
Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
Ganbl e Score
25 65 Qualified
30
23
Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
Ganbl e Score
25 54 Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace
T2

T2
1

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22001
22006
22007
22010
22015
22016
22022
22024
22026
22028
22033
22034
22035
22037
22039
22040
22045
22051
22052
22058
22059
22063

G no
Jot
Jitter
Metro
Keebl er
Hi - Fi

d ever
Mack
Charlie
Bl i ng
Graci e
Keegan
d ewe
Hana
Roxy

G nger (La)
diver
G oovy
Arwen
Dazzl e
Choc
Tuul
Enchant ed

Armband Nane

26002
26005
26007
26011
26012

Keen

W k
Artem s
Pl ay
Epi c

43.
41.
42.
44,
48.

Ab
No
No
No

44.
38.
43.

Ab
45
Ab

Ti me
73
93
58
63
48
Ti me
sent
Ti me
Ti nme
Ti nme
85
55
41
sent
.99
sent

Absent

38
No
No
No
46

Ganbl e:

Ti

No
No
43
No
No

.95
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

.02

15 seconds

e 7Pt

Ti nme
Ti nme
.50

Ti nme
Ti nme

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 42

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 5
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 13

Percent Qualified: 31.0%

P ONOOPFrO

NNEFEDNDNO

NDNEFEDNDN

OO NDNO

1 1
2 2
4 3
3 3
1 2
3 2
4 3
0 2
3 3
1 3
3 1
4 2
2 2
3 2
1 3
2 2
3 3
3 1
0 3
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
3 3
0 3
1 2
1 1
2 4

O W ~NO1TkFk, N

~NoO Rk oW

DN WN ©

25
25

25

25

25

25

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

O WPLPW

Gambl e

10
51
55
29
57
24
41

40
33
51
46
62

39

62
32
34
34
29

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper

Scor e

27
27
28

8
26



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

PO8001
2 P0O8010
PO8003
1 P0O8004
3 PO8011

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12007
P12001
2 P12004
3 P12011
P12013

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 P16022

P16004
1 P16014
3 P16032

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 P20001
3 P20003
P20008
P20005
1 P20016

Ti

Ti

46
41

47.

43
49

Ti

40

No Ti ne

42
42

Ti

45
41

Absent

46

Ganbl e:
Joey
Ruby (D)
R k
Can- A- Soda
Vi nny

Ganbl e:
St ar
Spar ks
El no
Pochi
Benny

Ganbl e:
AmmD
Eoi n
Gomt
Caper

Ganbl e:
Moxi e(F)
Hail ey (S
Fear | ess
Bi ngo
Runor

41

Friday, August 8, 2014
Performancelll Gamblers

19 seconds

nme

.73
.90
.52
.51
.98

5pt

P NP RPN

19 seconds

nme

.62
.92
54
. 87
.42

5pt

NONON

17 seconds

nme

.79

.21
. 68

5pt

N DNDNDN

16 seconds

nme

.25
.09

L T7
. 87

5pt

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

PR NN P

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

= 01w ww

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

N W NN

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

2Pt

N WNDNW

2Pt

P NN WP

2Pt

NDNDN W

2Pt

3
3

1Pt

g o b~ b~O

1Pt

A O W WO

1Pt

g w oo b~

1Pt

4
7

8 inch

Gambl e

25

25
25

12 inch
Gambl e

25

25
25

16 i nch
Gambl e

25

25
25

20 inch
Gambl e

25

25

Judge: Jelinda

Scor e

34

52 Qualifi
27

59 Qualifi
48 Qualifi

Judge: Jelinda

Scor e
63 Qualifi
27
63 Qualifi
62 Qualifi
26

Judge: Jelinda

Scor e
62 Qualifi
38
63 Qualifi
60 Qualifi

Judge: Jelinda

Scor e

50 Qualifi
38

26

60 Qualifi

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

11
61. 1%



Friday, August 8, 2014
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 V12002 Maggie 47.51 1 1 1
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 V16001 Jerone No Tinme 2 2 2
2 V16002 Snoop Doggy 48. 45 2 0 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

1Pt

4

1Pt

w

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

25

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

44 Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

33
27



Friday, August 8, 2014
Performance |l Gamblers



Friday, August 8, 2014
Performance |l Gamblers



Friday, August 8, 2014
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 18002 Fuj i 34.53 0
2 18010 Kraft No Ti e 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 26006 Ri der No Ti e 2
2 26010 Happy 43. 20 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
3 22002 Spec No Ti e 1
22004 Sage No Ti e 2
2 22009 Tar ga 38. 14 0
22018 Sashi No Ti e 0
22023 Neno Absent
22043 Shar pi e 57. 06 0
1 22056  Timer 41.70 2
22065 Prize No Ti e 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 9.1%

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

=

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

ONO W

NN

2Pt

2Pt

2Pt

o I N

N

1Pt

1Pt

1Pt

o U1 wnN

w b

18 i nch
Gambl e

20

26 inch
Gambl e

22 inch
Gambl e

Judge: Kirstie Dean
Score

35 Qualified
18

Judge: Kirstie Dean
Score

19
12

Judge: Kirstie Dean
Score

18
15
19

0

12
21
16



Friday, August 8, 2014

Masters Pairs
D stance: 186 yards SCT: 64 seconds Masters M ni Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
2 12004 Acela 50. 81 0 0 0 0 50.81 Qualified
12012 Eve Qualified
12006 Sabl e Absent
12010 Ruby (D) No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
18003 Sting
1 14002 Race 49.79 0 0 0 0 49.79 Qualified
14005 Jazz (M Qualified
3 14003 Jonesy 49. 36 0 1 0 0 54.36 Qualified
14009 Zep Qualified
12002 Skye No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16008 Cul |l en
16002 Mssy (M No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
18005 Luna( Q)
Di stance: 192 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters Open Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
22024 Charlie Absent
16010 Dr eaner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22040 diver
16007 Fly 54. 15 0 1 0 0 59.15 Qalified
22010 Keebl er Qualified
5 22007 Metro 49. 66 1 0 0 0 54.66 Qualified
22063 Enchant ed Qualified
22015 Hi - Fi No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim

22055 Raef



22030 Razz No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
22051 Arwen

3 22034 Cl ewe 43. 16 1 0 0 0 48.16 (Qualified
22058 Choc Qualified
1 22035 Hana 41. 10 0 0 0 0 41.10 Qualified
22059 Tuul i Qualified
2 22008 Kel so 41.55 0 0 0 0 41.55 CQualified
26011 Pl ay Qualified
22037 Roxy Absent
26005 W k No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
G no
22017 Vi nca No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26012 Epi c
22016 d ever No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26002 Keen

22028 Graci e No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
26007 Artem s

4 12011 Phire 49. 85 0 0 0 0 49.85 Qualified
26004 Fanme( US) Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 38

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 47.4%



Friday, August 8, 2014
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 P0O8008 Peter No Ti e 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
P20011 Ml es Absent
3 P20021 Ccean No Ti e 0
1 P20022 Cyder 37.00 2
2 P20024 Buzz 41. 27 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
2 P16009 Kestrel 41. 03 2
1 P16026 N ka 34.94 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Kirstie Dean
Scor e

Per f or mance |
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

1 1 3 13

Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
0 0 1 1
0 2 3 20 37 Qualified
1 2 2 19

Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
1 1 4 19
0 4 7 20 40 Qualified



Friday, August 8, 2014
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 M ni  Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P08005 Pip (H 90. 68 1 0 0 0 95. 68

P08011 Vi nny

P12001 Sparks Absent
Di stance: 192 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
P16014 G omt 44.75 0 0 0 1 Elim

P16032 Caper

P16015 Psyche (A) 49.52 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16022 Ammo

3 P16018 Janie 56. 04 0 0 0 0 56.04 Qualified
P20001 *** Moxie(F) ***

2 P16013 Sni cker 52.53 0 0 0 0 52.53 Qualified
P20005 Bi ngo Qualified
1 P08004 Can- A-Soda 46. 87 0 0 0 0 46.87 Qualified
P20016 Runor Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 45.5%



Friday, August 8, 2014

D stance: 144 yards SCT: 37 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 16002 Mssy (M 24. 35
1 16010 Dr eaner 23.74
16008 Cul |l en No Ti e
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 37 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 18002 Fuj i 31.13
2 18003 Sting 29. 43
18009 Skeeeeter! No Tine
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 39 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
12011 Phire No Ti e
T1 12002 Skye 27.55
T1 12004  Acel a 27.55
12006 Sabl e Absent
3 12012 Eve 29. 08
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 39 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
3 14001 Yao M ng 31.31
1 14002 Race 23.98
2 14005 Jazz (M 29. 45
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
G no No Ti e

Masters Jumpers
Masters 16 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 18 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 1 0
0.00 2 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 12 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 14 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 1
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 22 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0

Judge:

o o

Judge:

o o

Judge:

O O o

Judge:

O O o

Judge:

F

0

Jel i nda
E

o o

Jel i nda

o o

Jel i nda
E

o

Jel i nda
E

o

Jel i nda
E

Pepper
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Pepper
Scor e

5.00
10. 00
Elim

Pepper
Scor e

Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

0. 00 Qualified

Pepper
Scor e

5. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Pepper
Scor e

Elim



22007 Metro 24.94 0. 00 0
22001  Jot 25.34 0. 00 0
22005 Bean 23.16 0. 00 0
22006  Jitter 23.55 0. 00 0
3 22008 Kel so 20. 93 0. 00 0
22010 Keebl er 26.51 0. 00 0
2 22014 Brite 19.72 0. 00 0
22015 Hi - Fi 27. 86 0. 00 0
22064  Trudy 34.12 0. 00 0
22028 Graci e 28.11 0. 00 0
22016 d ever No Ti e 0. 00 0
5 22017 Vinca 22.49 0. 00 0
22019 Flier No Tinme 0. 00 0
22022 Mack No Tinme 0. 00 0
22059  Tuuli 22.56 0. 00 0
22063 Enchant ed Absent
22024 Charlie No Ti e 0. 00 0
22026 Bling 25. 30 0. 00 0
22032 Bet No Time 0. 00 0
22033 Keegan 27.76 0. 00 0
22035 Hana 24. 39 0. 00 0
22037 Roxy Absent
4 22039 G nger (La) 21.85 0. 00 0
1 22045 G oovy 19. 12 0. 00 0
22049 W cked 22.75 0. 00 0
22051  Arwen 23.42 0. 00 0
22052 Dazzl e Absent
22055 Raef 22.79 0. 00 0
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 35 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
26012 Epi c No Tinme 0. 00 0
1 26002 Keen 22.54 0. 00 0
2 26004 Fame( US) 20. 10 0. 00 0
26011 Pl ay No Tinme 0. 00 0
26005 Wk 24.95 0. 00 1
3 26007 Artem s 25. 26 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 45
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 24
Percent Qualified: 53.3%

OO O0OO0OO0OMNOOOOORr, L, EFO

O OO oo

O O oo

o

26 inch Judge:
F

S

PP, OPRFP OO

eNeolNeolNeolNeolNolNolNeolNolNololNolNolNolNol

OO OoOoo

O O oo

o

OO OoOoOoOoOo

OFRPPFPOPFPOOODODOOOOOOoO

OO PFr OPFr

O O oo

o

Jel i nda
E

OO PFr OO

00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00

cooooumuo

Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Pepper
Scor e

Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim
10. 00
5.00

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed



Friday, August 8, 2014
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P12001 Sparks Absent
P12004 Elno No Tinme

1 P12013 Benny 34. 67

Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 42 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 PO8003 Ri k 30. 75

2 P0O8011 Vi nny 38. 36

Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 38 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P20004 Striker 29. 25
P20001 Moxi e(F) 31.09
P20005 Bi ngo 34. 80

3 P20020 WMadel i ne 28. 88
P20009 Ruby (Q) No Tinme

1 P20016 Runor 25.91

2 P20023 Rascal 27. 88

Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 38 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P16020 Fresca 35. 99

2 P16022 Anmo 22. 47
P16007 Mbxi e No Tinme
P16012 Bam No Tinme
P16014 Gomit 27.02
P16030 Bri sk! 25.21
P16017 Onee No Ti e
P16008 Fresco 25. 87
P16023 June Absent

1 P16015 Psyche (A) 20.42

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

N oNoN-NoloNe}
Ocoooooo
OCoooooo

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

eNoNoN-NoNoNoNa!
Cooooooo
NOOoOOooooo

o

. 00

o
o

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 1
0 0

8 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

20 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0oOOo
OO PFr OO0OO0OOo

16 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

Elim

0. 00 Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
10. 00
0. 00 Qualified



3 P16028 Spirit (D) 23.85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P16032 Caper 24. 69 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 72. 7%
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 43 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12004  Ski 23.92 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 V12002 Maggie 31. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 41 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V16001 Jerone 29. 27 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 V16002 Snoop Doggy 29.83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



D stance: 152 yards SCT: 41 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
2 22034 dewe 30. 25 0. 00 0 0 0
3 22042 Hopper 39.21 0. 00 0 0 0
1 22047 Sequel 26. 57 0. 00 0 0 0
22060 Bonita 33.58 0. 00 0 2 0
D stance: 152 yards SCT: 41 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
26013 Elvis Absent
1 26018  Touche® 24. 83 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 80.0%

Friday, August 8, 2014
Advanced Jumpers

Kirstie Dean

E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 10. 00

Kirstie Dean
E Scor e

0 0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Friday, August 8, 2014

Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 147 yards SCT: 48 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 PO8008 Pet er 51. 32

D stance: 152 yards SCT: 44 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
2 P20014 Pearl (N) 40. 35 0. 00
1 P20022 Cyder 35.78 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

3.

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

32

Per f ormance ||

R

0

R

0
0

S

0

S

0
0

8 inch Judge:

F

0

20 inch Judge:

F

E

0

E

0
0

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

3.32

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified



Friday, August 8, 2014

StartersJumpers
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16004 Sadi e No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 120 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22004  Sage 62. 99 29.99 0 4 0 0 49. 99
1 22009 Targa 28. 14 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22018 Sashi No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Nero Absent
22031 Rush Absent
2 22036 Qui nn 23.22 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
22043 Shar pi e 22.55 0. 00 0 3 1 0 35.00
3 22056  Ti mer 26. 07 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
Di stance: 120 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 26001 Time Bandit 20.70 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 26006 Ri der 25.45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 26009 Super G 20. 66 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
26010 Happy 32.34 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 27.3%



Friday, August 8, 2014

Di stance: 116 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P08009 Becky 24. 66
P08012 (ale No Ti ne

Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 38 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
3 P12012 Dinah-mte 43.75
2 P12014 Zander 31. 39
1 Bi zzy 22.41

Di stance: 120 yards SCT: 36 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
P16002 Kermt Absent

1 P16009 Kestrel 20. 31
P16025 Breeze (P) No Tine

2 P16026 N ka 26. 08
P16033 Reese Absent

D stance: 120 yards SCT: 36 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
P20011 Ml es Absent
P20012 River Absent

2 P20021 Ccean 28.02

1 P20024 Buzz 27. 28

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

5.75
0. 00
0. 00

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

Per f or mance |
R

TFl ts

Percent Qualified: 60.0%

R

0
0

R

o O

R

o

o

o o

o

S

=

Performance | Jumpers

8 inch
F

0
0

12 inch
F

o o

16 i nch

O O o

20 inch
F

o o

Judge:

Judge:

o o

Judge:

=

Judge:

E

o

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

5.75
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

5. 00
0. 00

Qualified



Friday, August 8, 2014
M aster s Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Jelinda
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
3 16008 Cull en 34. 85 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+4
1 16002 Mssy (M 37.82 145 1+6 1+7
2 16007 Fl'y 42. 66 1+7 1+4 1+45 143
Openi ng: 53 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Jelinda
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
14005 Jazz (M 44. 60 145 1+6 1+4
1 14004 Gb 52. 57 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7
3 14001 Yao M ng 48. 10 1+7 1+3 1+7
2 14002 Race No Tinme 145 1+6 1+7 140
14009 Zep No Time 1+5 1+0
Openi ng: 53 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Jelinda
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
12002 Skye 17. 87 1+4 1+0
2 12012 Eve 36. 05 1+7 1+4 1+4
12006 Sabl e Absent
3 12004 Acel a 48. 24 145 1+6 1+7 147
1 12011 Phire 44, 68 1+3 1+4 1+5 1+3
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Jelinda
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
1 18002 Fuj i 46. 52 1+5 1+7 1+7 140
2 18003 Sting 25. 67 1+5 1+7 1+47 1+4
3 18007 Janie 7.32
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Jelinda
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
3 G no 46. 67 145 1+0 1+7 147

Pepper
RC5 RC6 ds
0
27
5

Pepper
RC5 RC6 ds
27
27
27
27
0

Pepper
RC5 RC6 ds
0
27
14
27

Pepper
RC5 RC6 ds
14
0
0

Pepper
RC5 RC6 ds
27

Scor e
26

48 Super Q
28

Score
45 Qualified
56 Super Q

47 Qualified
49 Qualified

Scor e

45 Qualified

43 Qualified
46 Qualified

Scor e

37 Qualified
27

Scor e

50 Super Q



22026 Bl i ng 34.62 145
22001 Jot 35.79 140
5 22030 Razz 53. 43 1+5
22007 Metro 26. 77 145
4 22010 Keebl er 47. 22 1+5
22014 Brite No Ti e 1+4
22024 Charlie Absent
22028 Gracie 38. 80 143
22005 Bean 14. 80 1+5
2 22022 Mack 38. 07 1+7
22047 Sequel 20. 23 140
22033 Keegan 50. 84 1+7
1 22035 Hana 40. 52 1+5
22037 Roxy Absent
22006 Jitter 21.07 145
22039 G nger (La) 35.31 1+7
22040 diver Absent
22045 G oovy 39.03 145
22042 Hopper 53. 22 1+7
22059 Tuul i 27.04 1+7
22048 Keeper (F) 27.54 1+4
22051  Arwen 36. 13 145
22052 Dazzl e 50. 21 1+5
22054  Joy 52.32 145
22034 d ewe 49. 45 1+7
22055 Raef 37.20 145
22058 Choc 30. 41 147
22060 Bonita 24.59 143
22063 Enchant ed No Ti e 1+3
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
26014 Fi dget 41. 40 145
26007 Artenis 52.08 140
3 26005 Wk 44, 27 1+5
26012 Epi c 18. 56 145
1 26004 Fanme( US) 41.79 1+5
26002 Keen 37. 67 1+5
2 26011 Pl ay 46. 99 1+5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 49
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 26
Percent Qualified: 53.1%

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7

1+5
1+0
1+4

1+4
1+7

1+6
1+6

1+0
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4

Judge:

1+0
1+0
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+4

1+5

1+5
1+7

143
1+4

1+7
1+4
1+5
1+6
142
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5

Jel i

1+0
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+6

1+7 5

5

1+7 20

1+0 0

1+7 27

1+6 0

1+4 27

0

1+7 27

0

147 14

1+7 27

0

27

1+7 2

1+4 20

0

1+2 0

143 27

27

27

145 14

1+3 0

1+0 0

1+3 0

143 14
nda Pepper

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7 0
1+7 27
1+4 27

0
1+7 27
1+7 2
1+7 27

35
14
49
22
49
28

47

54

41
57

17
47

25
45
19
22
48
45
48
41
22
20
19
33

Scor e

45
54
13
55
31
55

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Super Q



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P12001

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

2 P16020
1 P16032
P16004
P16023
P16028
P16014
P16015
P16017
3 P16030

Openi ng: 55 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 PO8001
P0O8004
3 PO8003
2 P08010
PO8011

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P20001
2 P20002
P20005
3 P20023
P20009
P20003
1 P20016

Friday, August 8, 2014
Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds

Spar ks Absent
Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
Fresca 49. 09 1+3 1+4 1+45 143 27
Caper 46. 01 145 1+5 1+6 147 27
Eoi n 40. 25 145 1+7 1+7 143 14
June 12. 07 1+0 0
Spirit (D) 15.02 1+5 1+7 1+0 0
Gomt 10. 04 1+7 0
Psyche (A) 27.40 145 1+5 1+7 147 0
Onee 33.72 144 1+6 1+0 0
Bri sk! 58. 26 145 1+7 1+7 146 14
Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
Joey 45. 21 145 1+7 1+7 147 27
Can- A-Soda 40.94 1+7 1+4 1+5 143 27
Ri k 47. 77 1+4 1+6 1+3 1+7 27
Ruby (D) 50. 45 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
Vi nny 62. 22 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+7 9
Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
Moxi e( F) 37.20 1+7 1+7 1+4 144 0
Jer one 47. 57 1+7  1+7 1+7 27
Bi ngo 36. 54 1+4 1+5 1+6 1+7 2
Rascal 44. 75 145 1+6 1+7 147 9
Ruby (C 42.02 1+0 1+6 1+7 140 14
Hailey (S) 32.26 1+7 1+4 1+45 140 0
Rurror 38. 49 147 1+4 1+5 147 27

Scor e

Scor e

46
54
40

15

28
13
43

Scor e

57
50
51
56
37

Scor e

26
51
28
38
31
20
54

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 54 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 V12002 Maggie 38. 36

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

Friday, August 8, 2014
Veter ans Snooker

12 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7 1+7 1+4 9

. 0%

Scor e

30



Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 22062 Puck 32.00
3 22009 Tar ga 30. 82
2 22019 Flier 36. 58
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 26009 Super G 47. 84
26013 Elvis Absent
2 26018  Touche’ 30.93

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

22 inch

Friday, August 8, 2014
Advanced Snooker

Judge: Kirstie Dean

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6 1+6 1+7 27

1+3 1+6 1+6 0

1+3 1+4 1+6 1+7 9
26 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

146 1+7 1+6 143 27
143 1+4 1+6 147 14
0. 0%

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 157 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 18007 Jam e

3 18003 Sting

2 18005 Luna( Q)
18009 Skeeeet er!

D stance: 157 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 16007 Fl'y
16002 Mssy (M

3 16010 Dr eaner

1 16008 Cul l en

D stance: 156 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

14002 Race

1 14004 Gb
3 14005 Jazz (M
2 14009 Zep

D stance: 156 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12002 Skye
3 12004 Acel a
12006 Sabl e
12011 Phire
2 12012 Eve

D stance: 162 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 26015

SCT: 53 seconds

SCT: 55 seconds

SCT: 55 seconds

Hai l ey (S)

Friday, August 8, 2014

Masters Standard
SCT: 53 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge:
Ti e TFlts R S F
47.93 0. 00 0 0 0
41. 95 0. 00 0 1 0
40. 35 0. 00 0 1 0
43. 16 0. 00 0 1 0

Ti me TFl ts R S F
45. 44 0.00 0 1 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0 0
55. 83 2.83 1 0 0
38. 46 0.00 0 0 0

Ti me TFl ts R S F
No Ti me 0.00 0 0 0
44. 04 0.00 0 0 0
51.24 0.00 0 0 0
50. 35 0.00 0 0 0

Ti me TFl ts R S F
46. 29 0. 00 0 0 0
47. 09 0. 00 0 0 0
Absent

53.91 0. 00 0 0 0
46. 35 0. 00 0 0 0

SCT: 52 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
46. 48 0. 00 1 0 0

Masters 16 inch Judge:

Masters 14 inch Judge:

Masters 12 inch Judge:

E

O O oo

Jel i nda

E

O oPr o

Jel i nda

E

O oOOoPRr

Jel i nda

E

o

o

Jel i nda

E

0

Jel i nda Pepper

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Pepper
Scor e

5. 00
Elim
7.83
0. 00 Qualified

Pepper
Scor e

Elim

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Pepper
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Pepper
Scor e

5. 00



1 26004 Fanme( US) 36. 61 0. 00 0
26005 Wk 54.16 2.16 2
26007 Artenis 47. 46 0. 00 1
26011 Pl ay No Ti e 0. 00 0
3 26012 Epi c 47. 96 0. 00 0
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 52 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
G no No Ti e 0. 00 0
22001 Jot No Ti e 0. 00 0
22005 Bean 42. 63 0. 00 0
22007 Metro Absent
22010 Keebl er 48. 67 0. 00 0
22015 H - Fi No Ti e 0. 00 0
22064  Trudy 53. 60 1. 60 0
22016 d ever No Ti e 0. 00 0
1 22017 Vinca 37.97 0. 00 0
22024 Charlie 36. 34 0. 00 0
5 22026 Bl i ng 40. 25 0. 00 0
22028 Gracie No Ti e 0. 00 0
22030 Razz 51.53 0. 00 0
22033 Keegan 57. 45 5.45 0
22035 Hana No Ti e 0. 00 0
22037 Roxy Absent
3 22039 G nger (La) 39.42 0. 00 0
22045 G oovy 37.09 0. 00 0
4 22051  Arwen 39.79 0. 00 0
2 22055 Raef 39. 23 0. 00 0
22058 Choc 45. 02 0. 00 0
22059 Tuul i 38. 37 0. 00 0
22063 Enchant ed 66. 53 14.53 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 43
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 41.9%

R ODMNDNO

22 inch Judge:
F

S

0

o o

OO O0OO0OO0OPFrROO0OO0OO0OOo

ol NellolNell e

OO OoOoOo

0

o o

eNeoNolNelNoNolNolNolNolNolo

OO OO oOoo

O OO0OO0O

Jel i nda
E

o r P

P OOPFRPROOORFrORFr O

P OPFP OOOOo

0. 00
22.16
15. 00
Elim
5. 00

Pepper
Scor e

Elim
Elim
0.00

0. 00
Elim
1.60
Elim
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.45
Elim

0. 00
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P20022 Cyder

Friday, August 8, 2014
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
39. 65 1+3 1+4 1+0 1+7 27

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

1
0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
1
1

Percent Qualified:

00. 0%

Scor e

45

Qualified



Friday, August 8, 2014

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
2 26010 Happy 35.12 1+0 1+6 1+7 27
3 26006 Ri der 25.51 1+3 1+6 1+7 5
1 26001 Time Bandit 26.42 140 1+6 1+7 27
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
2 22004  Sage 42.85 143 1+6 1+7 27
1 22043 Shar pi e 31. 96 1+3 1+6 1+7 27
3 22036 Qui nn 21.22 143 1+6 1+7 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Scor e

43
24
43

Scor e

46
46
24

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 157 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 P12007 Star
3 P12001 Sparks
P12004 El no
2 P12011 Poch
P12013 Benny
D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 P08001 Joey
2 P08004 Can- A- Soda
3 P0O8005 Pip (H)
P08011 Vi nny
D stance: 162 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 P20016 Runor
3 P20001 Mbxi e(F)
P20005 Bi ngo
P20008 Fearl ess
P20009 Ruby (O
2 P20023 Rasca
D stance: 162 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
P16020 Fresca
1 P16022 Ammo
P16004 Eoin
P16013 Sni cker
2 P16015 Psyche (A)
P16014 G omt
3 P16028 Spirit (D)

Friday, August 8, 2014

Performancelll Standard

56 seconds
Ti me

45.

76

40. 42

46.
39.
No Ti ne

85
02

TFl ts

58 seconds
Ti me

46.
53.
65.
65.

98
00
59
82

Ti me

44,
54.
64.
46.
53.
47.

03
58
25
90
02
06

Ti me

58.
37.
45.
52.
38.
46.
39.

25
97
58
04
16
94
86

TFl ts

SCT: 55 seconds
TFl ts

SCT: 55 seconds
TFl ts

coowoo

OCOO0OO0O0O0OW

Perf ormance |11

R

OOoOPmr OO

S

OpFr OFr o

Perf ormance |11

R

O O oo

S

(ool

Perf ormance |11

. 00

00
25
00
00

. 00

R

OO OO oo

S

OO OO oo

Perf ormance |11

.25

00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

S

oNoNeololl NelNel

12 inch Judge:

20

16

F

OO OoOoOo

i nch Judge:

F

O O oo

i nch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOooOo

i nch Judge:

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

E

O OOOo

E

O O oo

E

Or P, OO0OOo

E

ol eolNolNololNoll

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
Elim

Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

5. 00
5. 00
7.59
7.82

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
9.25
Elim
Elim
0. 00 Qualified

Jel i nda Pepper
Score

Elim

0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified



P16032 Caper 31.31 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 23

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 39.1%



Friday, August 8, 2014
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 P12012 Dinah-mte 55.34 1+3 1+4 1+7 20 37 Qualified
1 P12014 Zander 31.76 1+3 1+6 1+7 27 46 Qualified
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P08009 Becky 25.71 1+2 1+4 1+7 27 43 Qualified
Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P20024 Buzz 30. 96 1+3 1+6 1+7 27 46 Qualified
Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
2 P16009 Kestrel 23. 03 1+3 1+7 27 39 Qualified
1 P16026 N ka 24.70 143 1+6 1+6 27 45 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Friday, August 8, 2014

Veterans Standard

D stance: 162 yards SCT: 58 seconds Vet er ans

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R

V12002 Maggie No Ti e 0. 00 0

D stance: 162 yards SCT: 58 seconds Vet er ans

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R

1 V16001 Jerone 54.76 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

S

S

0

12 inch Judge:

F

0

16 inch Judge:

F

0

Jel i nda Pepper

E

1

Jel i nda Pepper

E

0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



Friday, August 8, 2014
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 199 yards SCT: 70 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22047 Sequel 63. 26 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22011 Tenzi ng No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22034 dewe 57.97 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22006 Jitter 55. 08 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 22038 Bl ade 57.10 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22042 Hopper 76. 17 6.17 0 1 0 0 11.17
3 22052 Dazzl e 63. 48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 22060 Bonita 50. 24 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
D stance: 199 yards SCT: 70 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
26013 Elvis Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 37.5%



Friday, August 8, 2014

Performancell Standard

D stance: 199 yards SCT: 73 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P16017 Onee 68. 13

0.

D stance: 199 yards SCT: 73 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P20014 Pearl (N 26. 58

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.

00. 0%

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00

R

0

R

0

S

0

S

0

16 inch Judge:

F

0

20 inch Judge:

F

0

E

0

E

0

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



Friday, August 8, 2014
Starters Standard

D stance: 156 yards SCT: 74 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 18002 Fuji 55.51 0. 00 0 1
1 18008 Robbi e 60. 59 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 74 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
3 22002 Spec 55. 87 0. 00 0 1
22004 Sage No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22018 Sashi No Tine 0. 00 0 0
2 22019 Flier 41.55 0. 00 0 0
22023 Nero Absent
22043 Shar pi e 57. 84 0. 00 0 1
22031 Rush Absent
22036 Qui nn 40. 82 0. 00 0 2
22062 Puck 65. 76 0. 00 0 2
1 22065 Prize 37.80 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 74 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 26006 Ri der 49. 80 0. 00 0 0
2 26010 Happy 77.11 3.11 0 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

18 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

22 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0

26 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

Kirstie Dean
Scor e

5. 00

0. 00 Qualified

Kirstie Dean
Scor e

5. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

30. 00
10. 00

0. 00 Qualified

Kirstie Dean
Scor e

0. 00
13. 11

Qualified



Friday, August 8, 2014
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
2 P08008 Peter 69. 52 0. 00 0 0 0 0
1 P08009 Becky 42.78 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P12012 Dinah-nite 85.81 10. 81 0 0 0 0
2 P12014 Zander 94.94 19.94 0 2 0 0
Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P16002 Kermit Absent
1 P16009 Kestrel 63. 11 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P16026 N ka 47.71 0. 00 0 1 0 0
P16033 Reese Absent
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P20011 Ml es Absent
P20012 River Absent
3 P20021 Ccean 60. 45 0. 00 0 3 0 0
2 P20022 Cyder 58. 07 0. 00 0 1 0 0
1 P20024 Buzz 51. 83 0. 00 0 1 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Kirstie Dean
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Kirstie Dean
Scor e

10. 81
29.94

Kirstie Dean
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

Kirstie Dean
Scor e

15. 00
5. 00
5. 00
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